UINCAILLERIE
IXOISE

Code Section

671110  50x50mm
671111 50x50mm
671113 50x50mm
671126  50x50mm
671127 50x50mm

UINCAILLERIE

Regle de platrier

Regle de section carrée.

Longueur
2,50m

3m

4m

5m

6m

55 rue Ampeére - ZI Les Milles
13593 Aix-en-Provence

Matiere

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

4W3342

www.quincaillerie-aixoise.fr
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